
Fish Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maiorano Andrea (13/224) 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Frattarolo Giovanni (13/227) 4 6 4 4 4 12 2 4 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0

Di Perna Michele Pio (13/225) 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Di Monte Michele Pio (13/222) 4 1 4 9 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0

Anania Andrea Giovanni (13/223) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Anania Davide Carmine (13/226) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maccarone  Michele  (13/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiorano Andrea 13/224 32 57 1,78

Frattarolo Giovanni 13/227 28 48 1,71

Di Perna Michele Pio 13/225 30 46 1,53

Di Monte Michele Pio 13/222 26 35 1,35

Anania Andrea Giovanni 13/223 8 6 0,75

Anania Davide Carmine 13/226 4 5 1,25

Maccarone  Michele 13/244 0 0 0,00

Vico Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Alessio Pio (13/189) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 12 4 6 0 0

Damiani Antonio (13/106) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 10 4 3 0 0

Damiani Domenico (13/105) 2 1 4 4 4 4 2 0 4 8 2 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0

Angelicchio Domenico (13/104) 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Trombetta Antonio (13/107) 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0

Luciani Eustachio (13/210) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0

Cusmai Francesco (13/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Alessio Pio 13/189 36 73 2,03

Damiani Antonio 13/106 32 55 1,72

Damiani Domenico 13/105 28 32 1,14

Angelicchio Domenico 13/104 16 27 1,69

Trombetta Antonio 13/107 18 22 1,22

Luciani Eustachio 13/210 14 9 0,64

Cusmai Francesco 13/109 0 0 0,00

Foce Varano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0

De Luca Valentino (13/161) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 6 3 8 0 0

Paolino Gabriel (13/118) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 4 4 1 3 4 7 3 7 0 0

Bellantuono Gianpio (13/115) 4 12 4 2 3 6 2 0 4 4 2 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolino Daniel (13/179) 2 1 4 5 3 6 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0

Castelluccia Matteo (13/154) 2 2 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Angelis Michele 13/103 30 54 1,80

De Luca Valentino 13/161 22 50 2,27

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 22 46 2,09

Paolino Gabriel 13/118 17 31 1,82

Bellantuono Gianpio 13/115 22 30 1,36

Paolino Daniel 13/179 20 27 1,35

Castelluccia Matteo 13/154 11 18 1,64

I Buongustai Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Blasio Giuseppe Giovanni 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 12 2 4 0 0 0 0

Basanisi Giuseppe (13/170) 2 2 4 8 4 1 4 9 2 4 4 7 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 2 2 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Alessandro (13/169) 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Russi Michele (13/168) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ventrella Antonio (13/167) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Blasio Giuseppe 13/171 28 60 2,14

Basanisi Giuseppe 13/170 24 37 1,54

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 20 32 1,60

Castelluccia Alessandro 13/169 20 29 1,45

Russi Michele 13/168 20 28 1,40

Ventrella Antonio 13/167 16 16 1,00



Ischitella Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Cristofaro Mario Nino (13/122) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Speraddio Nazario (13/125) 4 4 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Volpe  Giuseppe (13/243) 2 3 4 7 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Speraddio Andrea (13/123) 4 4 4 3 2 6 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Muscio Alessandro (13/124) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Giuseppe (13/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Cristofaro Mario Nino 13/122 32 65 2,03

Speraddio Nazario 13/125 30 37 1,23

Volpe  Giuseppe 13/243 20 24 1,20

Speraddio Andrea 13/123 26 23 0,88

Muscio Alessandro 13/124 20 6 0,30

De Luca Giuseppe 13/218 0 0 0,00

Secciolandia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cerrone Matteo (13/145) 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 9 3 1 2 3 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Stefania Valentino Pasquale 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannone Pasquale (13/238) 4 5 4 7 2 1 2 5 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Iannone Samuele (13/237) 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Donataccio Pasquale (13/232) 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 2 1 2 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pelusi Aldo (13/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Iannone Pasquale (13/234) 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilenti Nazario (13/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerrone Matteo 13/145 27 48 1,78

Stefania Valentino 13/233 26 41 1,58

Iannone Pasquale 13/238 26 37 1,42

Iannone Samuele 13/237 16 19 1,19

Donataccio Pasquale 13/232 15 16 1,07

Pelusi Aldo 13/239 8 7 0,88

Iannone Pasquale 13/234 10 4 0,40

Cilenti Nazario 13/081 0 0 0,00


